
Gültig ab: 03.09.2012

Verkehrsbeschränkung

Fahrtnummer 100 106 101 107 108 102 103 109 104 110 105 111

Haltestellen

Schlossplatz 08:00 09:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:30 14:00 14:50 16:00 17:00 18:30 19:30

Thaerplatz 08:02 09:02 10:02 11:02 12:02 13:32 14:02 14:52 16:02 17:02 18:32 19:32

Bahnhofstraße 08:03 09:03 10:03 11:03 12:03 13:33 14:03 14:53 16:03 17:03 18:33 19:33

Bahnhof 08:04 09:04 10:04 11:04 12:04 13:34 14:04 14:54 16:04 17:04 18:34 19:34

Heeseplatz 08:07 09:07 10:07 11:07 12:07 13:37 14:07 14:57 16:07 17:07 18:37 19:37

Lauensteinplatz | 09:08 | 11:08 12:08 | | 14:58 | 17:08 | 19:38

Tilsiter Straße | 09:09 | 11:09 12:09 | | 14:59 | 17:09 | 19:39

Rostocker Straße | 09:10 | 11:10 12:10 | | 15:00 | 17:10 | 19:40

Fuhrberger Straße 08:08 | 10:08 | | 13:38 14:08 | 16:08 | 18:38 |

Birkenstraße 08:09 | 10:09 | | 13:39 14:09 | 16:09 | 18:39 |

HBG 08:10 | 10:10 | | 13:40 14:10 | 16:10 | 18:40 |

Balkstraße 08:11 09:12 10:11 11:12 12:12 13:41 14:11 15:02 16:11 17:12 18:41 19:42

Rehbockstraße 08:12 09:13 10:12 11:13 12:13 13:42 14:12 15:03 16:12 17:13 18:42 19:43

Krähenberg 08:13 09:14 10:13 11:14 12:14 13:43 14:13 15:04 16:13 17:14 18:43 19:44

Amselstieg 08:14 09:15 10:14 11:15 12:15 13:44 14:14 15:05 16:14 17:15 18:44 19:45

Finkenstieg 08:15 09:16 10:15 11:16 12:16 13:45 14:15 15:06 16:15 17:16 18:45 19:46

Marienwerderallee 08:16 09:17 10:16 11:17 12:17 13:46 14:16 15:07 16:16 17:17 18:46 19:47

Balkstraße 08:17 09:18 10:17 11:18 12:18 13:47 14:17 15:08 16:17 17:18 18:47 19:48

HBG | 09:19 | 11:19 12:19 | | 15:09 | 17:19 | 19:49

Birkenstraße | 09:20 | 11:20 12:20 | |  | 17:20 | 19:50

Fuhrberger Straße | 09:21 | 11:21 12:21 | |  | 17:21 | 19:51

Welfenallee 08:19 | 10:19 | | 13:49 14:19  16:19 | 18:49 |

Schulzestraße 08:20 | 10:20 | | 13:50 14:20  16:20 | 18:50 |

Lauensteinplatz 08:21 | 10:21 | | 13:51 14:21  16:21 | 18:51 |

Neustädter Holz 08:22 09:22 10:22 11:22 12:22 13:52 14:22  16:22 17:22 18:52 19:52

CeBus Depot 08:23 09:23 10:23 11:23 12:23 13:53 14:23  16:23 17:23 18:53 19:53

Montag bis Freitag

3-90 Schlossplatz - Bahnhof - Fuhrberger Str. - Marienwerderallee - Welfenallee - 
CeBus Depot 

Fahrplanhotline: 
05141 2788864  

CeBus GmbH Co. KG - Nienburger Straße 50 - 29225 Celle - Tel.: 05141 487080 - Fax.: 05141 4870839 - E-Mail: info@cebus-celle.de - Website: www.cebus-celle.de



Gültig ab: 03.09.2012

Verkehrsbeschränkung

Fahrtnummer 112 113 118 123 119 114 120 115 121 116 122 117

Haltestellen

CeBus Depot 05:31 06:52 07:44 08:37 09:36 10:37 11:36 12:37 13:37 14:37 15:27 16:37

Neustädter Holz 05:32 06:53 07:45 08:38 09:37 10:38 11:37 12:38 13:38 14:38 15:28 16:38

Fuhrberger Straße | 06:54 | 08:39 | 10:39 | 12:39 | 14:39 | 16:39

Birkenstraße | 06:55 | 08:40 | 10:40 | 12:40 | 14:40 | 16:40

HBG | 06:56 | 08:41 | 10:41 | 12:41 | 14:41 | 16:41

Lauensteinplatz 05:33 | 07:46 | 09:38 | 11:38 | 13:39 | 15:29 |

Tilsiter Straße 05:34 | 07:47 | 09:39 | 11:39 | 13:40 | 15:30 |

Rostocker Straße 05:35 | 07:48 | 09:40 | 11:40 | 13:41 | 15:31 |

Balkstraße 05:37 06:57 07:50 08:42 09:42 10:42 11:42 12:42 13:43 14:42 15:33 16:42

Rehbockstraße 05:38 06:58 07:51 08:43 09:43 10:43 11:43 12:43 13:44 14:43 15:34 16:43

Krähenberg 05:39 06:59 07:52 08:44 09:44 10:44 11:44 12:44 13:45 14:44 15:35 16:44

Amselstieg 05:40 07:00 07:53 08:45 09:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:46 14:45 15:36 16:45

Finkenstieg 05:41 07:01 07:54 08:46 09:46 10:46 11:46 12:46 13:47 14:46 15:37 16:46

Marienwerderallee 05:42 07:02 07:55 08:47 09:47 10:47 11:47 12:47 13:48 14:47 15:38 16:47

Balkstraße 05:43 07:03 07:56 08:48 09:48 10:48 11:48 12:48 13:49 14:48 15:39 16:48

Welfenallee | 07:05 | 08:50 | 10:50 | 12:50 | 14:50 | 16:50

Schulzestraße | 07:06 | 08:51 | 10:51 | 12:51 | 14:51 | 16:51

Lauensteinplatz | 07:07 | 08:52 | 10:52 | 12:52 | 14:52 | 16:52

HBG 05:44 | 07:57 | 09:49 | 11:49 | 13:50 | 15:40 |

Birkenstraße 05:45 | 07:58 | 09:50 | 11:50 | 13:51 | 15:41 |

Fuhrberger Straße 05:46 | 07:59 | 09:51 | 11:51 | 13:52 | 15:42 |

Heeseplatz 05:47 07:08 08:00 08:53 09:52 10:53 11:52 12:53 13:53 14:53 15:43 16:53

Bahnhof 05:50 07:11 08:03 08:56 09:55 10:56 11:55 12:56 13:56 14:56 15:46 16:56

Bahnhofstraße 05:51 07:12 08:04 08:57 09:56 10:57 11:56 12:57 13:57 14:57 15:47 16:57

Thaerplatz 05:52 | | 08:58 | | | | | | | 16:58

Schlossplatz/Museum 05:55 | | 09:01 | | | | | | | 17:01

Schlossplatz  07:16 08:08  10:00 11:01 12:00 13:01 14:01 15:01 15:51  

Montag bis Freitag

3-90 CeBus Depot - Bahnhof - Schlossplatz 

Fahrplanhotline: 
05141 2788864  

CeBus Depot - Welfenallee - Marienwerderallee - Fuhrberger Str. - Bahnhof - 
Schlossplatz 

CeBus GmbH Co. KG - Nienburger Straße 50 - 29225 Celle - Tel.: 05141 487080 - Fax.: 05141 4870839 - E-Mail: info@cebus-celle.de - Website: www.cebus-celle.de


